
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jenny Stevick 241 33 F 1/54 30-39 0:20:06.2 0:20:08.6 6:29/M

2 Neoma Palmer 148 31 F 2/54 30-39 0:21:11.2 0:21:14.7 6:50/M

3 Kai Walz 219 14 M 1/13 13-19 0:21:37.5 0:21:41.2 6:58/M

4 Dylan Porter 155 14 M 2/13 13-19 0:21:37.5 0:21:41.2 6:58/M

5 Adam Helton 80 14 M 3/13 13-19 0:21:56.2 0:21:59.9 7:05/M

6 Noelan Hipkiss 84 42 M 1/10 40-49 0:22:53.7 0:22:56.9 7:23/M

7 Salem Ozaki 142 19 M 4/13 13-19 0:23:21.1 0:23:25.9 7:32/M

8 McKenna Hooper 230 17 F 1/12 13-19 0:23:30.5 0:23:32.5 7:35/M

9 Ben Bailey 4 14 M 5/13 13-19 0:23:50.6 0:23:53.8 7:41/M

10 Evan Rush 169 10 M 1/9 1-12 0:25:01.5 0:25:22.2 8:04/M

11 Caitlin Bassett 12 29 F 1/22 20-29 0:25:11.9 0:25:16.5 8:07/M

12 Kristoff Holsten 87 39 M 1/8 30-39 0:25:39.7 0:25:43.2 8:16/M

13 Hunter Settles 185 12 M 2/9 1-12 0:25:40.1 0:26:09.7 8:17/M

14 Brenda Folkerts 53 49 F 1/32 40-49 0:25:41.9 0:25:45.5 8:17/M

15 Kendall Hooper 231 14 F 2/12 13-19 0:26:02.7 0:26:08.2 8:24/M

16 Clark Daniel 35 32 M 2/8 30-39 0:26:06.8 0:26:11.4 8:25/M

17 Chanel Nielsen 137 32 F 3/54 30-39 0:27:57.9 0:28:33.3 9:01/M

18 Aj Bautista 13 18 M 6/13 13-19 0:27:59.9 0:28:11.5 9:02/M

19 Ramiro Bautista 14 29 M 1/11 20-29 0:28:00.8 0:28:12.2 9:02/M

20 Teri Lund 120 32 F 4/54 30-39 0:28:10.4 0:28:22.8 9:05/M

21 Ryan Staley 195 18 M 7/13 13-19 0:28:49.9 0:28:52.9 9:18/M

22 Atticus Moreno 131 6 M 3/9 1-12 0:29:14.1 0:29:20.3 9:26/M

23 Arlene Sterner 197 61 F 1/6 60-99 0:29:43.2 0:29:54.1 9:35/M

24 Ginny Search 181 15 F 3/12 13-19 0:30:15.1 0:30:22.5 9:45/M

25 Nancy Hooper 232 46 F 2/32 40-49 0:30:29.8 0:30:34.9 9:50/M

26 Barb Hannigan 70 66 F 2/6 60-99 0:30:30.4 0:30:41.3 9:50/M

27 Dave Hannigan 69 64 M 1/4 60-99 0:30:30.9 0:30:42.5 9:50/M

28 Christina Sanchez 175 27 F 2/22 20-29 0:30:33.7 0:30:43.5 9:51/M

29 Maricela Fuentes 56 29 F 3/22 20-29 0:30:34.3 0:30:43.5 9:52/M

30 Dylan Werkman 252 14 M 8/13 13-19 0:30:41.6 0:30:50.5 9:54/M

31 Jeremy Wright 227 27 M 2/11 20-29 0:30:45.9 0:31:00.3 9:55/M

32 Ann Miles 126 37 F 5/54 30-39 0:30:49.4 0:30:55.7 9:56/M

33 Raylee Higgins 83 8 F 1/9 1-12 0:30:49.7 0:30:56.1 9:56/M

34 Hyunjin Kim 95 17 F 4/12 13-19 0:30:50.7 0:30:59.2 9:57/M

35 Dana Marti 121 18 F 5/12 13-19 0:30:51.2 0:30:59.2 9:57/M

36 Jenny Stewart 199 45 F 3/32 40-49 0:30:58.8 0:31:13.2 9:59/M

37 Christine Dickinson 234 47 F 4/32 40-49 0:31:20.9 0:31:48.5 10:06/M

38 Ryan Black 19 36 M 3/8 30-39 0:31:41.4 0:32:25.5 10:13/M

39 Sonya Flores 52 29 F 4/22 20-29 0:32:07.3 0:32:22.7 10:22/M

40 Kristin Gayle 61 34 F 6/54 30-39 0:32:07.7 0:32:22.9 10:22/M

41 Lyndsay Naour 134 39 F 7/54 30-39 0:32:09.5 0:32:24.3 10:22/M

42 Shana Patterson 150 29 F 5/22 20-29 0:32:30.1 0:32:44.5 10:29/M

43 Brad Holmgren 85 56 M 1/10 50-59 0:32:45.7 0:33:08.6 10:34/M

44 R G Latza 111 53 M 2/10 50-59 0:32:53.6 0:33:02.3 10:36/M

45 Coco Finch 50 47 F 5/32 40-49 0:32:54.0 0:33:01.9 10:37/M

46 Gina Knight 101 13 F 6/12 13-19 0:33:00.1 0:33:06.2 10:39/M

47 Bill Knight 102 56 M 3/10 50-59 0:33:00.7 0:33:06.4 10:39/M

48 Janice Knight 103 55 F 1/26 50-59 0:33:01.5 0:33:32.4 10:39/M
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49 Susie Holmgren 86 53 F 2/26 50-59 0:33:12.6 0:33:36.8 10:43/M

50 Sonya Wright 226 40 F 6/32 40-49 0:33:23.0 0:33:59.7 10:46/M

51 Kyle Vrooman 261 26 M 3/11 20-29 0:33:23.3 0:33:51.9 10:46/M

52 Sherry Helton 81 39 F 8/54 30-39 0:33:24.3 0:33:34.5 10:46/M

53 Jason Helton 79 41 M 2/10 40-49 0:33:24.6 0:33:34.8 10:46/M

54 Mark Barber 6 32 M 4/8 30-39 0:33:44.5 0:34:05.2 10:53/M

55 Zach Whetsel 258 25 M 4/11 20-29 0:33:59.5 0:34:06.4 10:58/M

56 Tiffany Whetsel 222 27 F 6/22 20-29 0:33:59.6 0:34:07.5 10:58/M

57 Dante Villa 218 16 M 9/13 13-19 0:34:02.3 0:34:56.6 10:59/M

58 Derek Paulsen 151 29 M 5/11 20-29 0:34:22.0 0:34:35.5 11:05/M

59 Charlene Johnson 237 57 F 3/26 50-59 0:34:38.8 0:34:46.4 11:10/M

60 Alson Pukett 254 31 F 9/54 30-39 0:34:43.1 0:34:55.8 11:12/M

61 Alicia Richardson 165 27 F 7/22 20-29 0:34:50.9 0:35:17.3 11:14/M

62 Marissa Segers 183 12 F 2/9 1-12 0:34:51.4 0:35:16.9 11:15/M

63 Danielle Barber 7 27 F 8/22 20-29 0:34:54.1 0:35:15.3 11:15/M

64 Dianna Bougher 21 42 F 7/32 40-49 0:35:26.1 0:35:59.5 11:26/M

65 Kelly Leonard 114 31 F 10/54 30-39 0:35:40.3 0:35:51.5 11:30/M

66 Emma Johnson 245 5 F 3/9 1-12 0:35:54.3 0:36:04.2 11:35/M

67 Michael Johnson 244 25 M 6/11 20-29 0:35:54.6 0:36:04.5 11:35/M

68 Cheryl Blum 236 56 F 4/26 50-59 0:36:03.1 0:36:08.3 11:38/M

69 James Simons 259 13 M 10/13 13-19 0:36:04.6 0:36:15.3 11:38/M

70 Amy Baker 260 35 F 11/54 30-39 0:36:05.1 0:36:15.5 11:38/M

71 Sally Susbaum 257 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:36:28.7 0:36:57.9 11:46/M

72 Maggie Smith 188 14 F 7/12 13-19 0:36:39.5 0:37:01.8 11:49/M

73 Diana Schofield 177 41 F 8/32 40-49 0:36:48.0 0:37:10.7 11:52/M

74 Sara Rush 170 41 F 9/32 40-49 0:36:48.3 0:37:10.5 11:52/M

75 Andrew Knight 100 9 M 4/9 1-12 0:36:49.0 0:37:08.5 11:53/M

76 Sara Staley 196 42 F 10/32 40-49 0:37:06.3 0:37:14.1 11:58/M

77 Holly Johnson 90 38 F 12/54 30-39 0:37:35.8 0:37:58.2 12:07/M

78 Ryan Johnson 91 38 M 5/8 30-39 0:37:36.9 0:37:57.3 12:08/M

79 Kimberly Perry-Potts 153 35 F 13/54 30-39 0:37:40.7 0:38:13.2 12:09/M

80 Kathrina Quintanilla 159 21 F 9/22 20-29 0:37:45.8 0:38:03.5 12:11/M

81 Caren Danielson 238 60 F 3/6 60-99 0:38:02.2 0:38:09.6 12:16/M

82 Melinda Tuttle 215 43 F 11/32 40-49 0:38:06.7 0:38:43.1 12:17/M

83 Laura Denney 44 26 F 10/22 20-29 0:38:10.7 0:38:24.8 12:19/M

84 Louisa Drewes-Sommer 45 38 F 14/54 30-39 0:38:39.8 0:38:46.4 12:28/M

85 Nathan Schreiner 262 42 M 3/10 40-49 0:39:16.1 0:39:45.3 12:40/M

86 Miranda Schreiner 263 8 F 4/9 1-12 0:39:17.0 0:39:44.8 12:40/M

87 Candan Moser 133 30 F 15/54 30-39 0:39:24.0 0:39:37.2 12:43/M

88 Preston Bryner 26 5 M 5/9 1-12 0:39:24.1 0:39:38.8 12:43/M

89 Lillooet Bryner 27 31 F 16/54 30-39 0:39:26.6 0:39:40.2 12:43/M

90 Jerry Blum 235 57 M 4/10 50-59 0:39:30.8 0:39:38.2 12:45/M

91 Leah Fisher 51 22 F 11/22 20-29 0:39:34.2 0:39:51.6 12:46/M

92 Matt Landon 108 24 M 7/11 20-29 0:39:34.8 0:39:52.5 12:46/M

93 Gustav Swenson 208 47 M 4/10 40-49 0:39:35.4 0:39:53.5 12:46/M

94 Stan Stewart 200 52 M 5/10 50-59 0:39:45.5 0:40:00.5 12:49/M

95 Brayden Pearson-Smothers 152 13 M 11/13 13-19 0:40:16.3 0:40:51.8 12:59/M

96 Christina Smothers 190 34 F 17/54 30-39 0:40:16.5 0:40:51.4 12:59/M

97 Reed Harroun 74 41 M 5/10 40-49 0:40:23.6 0:40:37.2 13:02/M

98 Grady Harroun 76 8 M 6/9 1-12 0:40:25.2 0:40:34.5 13:02/M

99 Michelle Ozaki 143 55 F 5/26 50-59 0:40:45.8 0:41:03.4 13:09/M

100 Erin Martinache 122 47 F 12/32 40-49 0:40:45.8 0:41:03.5 13:09/M

101 Alycia West 221 32 F 18/54 30-39 0:40:54.1 0:41:29.5 13:12/M

102 Patricia Koong 104 50 F 6/26 50-59 0:40:54.5 0:41:29.7 13:12/M

103 Kate Thompson 210 41 F 13/32 40-49 0:40:55.1 0:41:29.5 13:12/M
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104 Summer Anderson 1 36 F 19/54 30-39 0:40:55.1 0:41:29.5 13:12/M

105 John Lattin 110 39 M 6/8 30-39 0:41:24.5 0:41:49.4 13:21/M

106 Tyler Lattin 109 5 M 7/9 1-12 0:41:32.6 0:41:57.7 13:24/M

107 Christine Fox 54 48 F 14/32 40-49 0:41:32.9 0:42:18.7 13:24/M

108 Ivan Miranda 129 22 M 8/11 20-29 0:41:35.5 0:41:52.6 13:25/M

109 Katrina Scott 179 30 F 20/54 30-39 0:41:36.3 0:41:52.4 13:25/M

110 Leah Settles 186 33 F 21/54 30-39 0:42:01.0 0:42:30.5 13:33/M

111 Carmen Darby 36 31 F 22/54 30-39 0:42:03.0 0:42:11.4 13:34/M

112 Belladonna Darby 37 12 F 5/9 1-12 0:42:11.9 0:42:21.1 13:36/M

113 Kayleen Sesna 184 34 F 23/54 30-39 0:42:24.6 0:43:08.3 13:41/M

114 Kim Jackson-Smith 233 60 M 2/4 60-99 0:42:32.5 0:42:59.2 13:43/M

115 Lisa Yale 229 56 F 7/26 50-59 0:42:51.8 0:43:13.4 13:49/M

116 Kristie Smothers 191 29 F 12/22 20-29 0:42:57.7 0:43:31.2 13:51/M

117 Sarah Spencer 194 34 F 24/54 30-39 0:43:10.8 0:43:43.5 13:55/M

118 Nancy Kohl 250 50 F 8/26 50-59 0:43:22.1 0:43:31.9 13:59/M

119 Mike Palmason 145 52 M 6/10 50-59 0:43:37.3 0:43:47.2 14:04/M

120 Heidi Palmason 144 50 M 7/10 50-59 0:43:39.6 0:43:49.2 14:05/M

121 Kristina Leopold 115 30 F 25/54 30-39 0:43:40.8 0:44:18.7 14:05/M

122 Kimberly Pase 149 54 F 9/26 50-59 0:43:44.8 0:44:11.4 14:06/M

123 Tammy Tucker 214 42 F 15/32 40-49 0:43:44.9 0:44:12.8 14:06/M

124 Traci Ryan 174 49 F 16/32 40-49 0:43:45.2 0:44:12.2 14:07/M

125 Anamaria Sutter 205 30 F 26/54 30-39 0:43:49.6 0:44:29.3 14:08/M

126 Camille Swan 207 27 F 13/22 20-29 0:44:12.8 0:44:58.2 14:15/M

127 Harley Swan 206 32 F 27/54 30-39 0:44:13.0 0:44:57.9 14:16/M

128 Bari Schreiner 264 42 F 17/32 40-49 0:44:13.1 0:44:40.2 14:16/M

129 Toni Biksen 18 39 F 28/54 30-39 0:44:26.6 0:44:52.2 14:20/M

130 Anna Haaland 66 46 F 18/32 40-49 0:44:26.8 0:44:49.4 14:20/M

131 Amy Harroun 77 45 F 19/32 40-49 0:44:27.3 0:44:51.2 14:20/M

132 Gunnar Harroun 75 11 M 8/9 1-12 0:44:37.6 0:44:50.8 14:24/M

133 Lisa Glascock 62 38 F 29/54 30-39 0:44:51.8 0:45:17.9 14:28/M

134 Maria Easley 46 49 F 20/32 40-49 0:44:52.1 0:45:17.7 14:28/M

135 Barbara Hatfield Chaudhary 78 49 F 21/32 40-49 0:45:04.5 0:45:25.3 14:32/M

136 Laurie Bremer 24 58 F 10/26 50-59 0:45:29.9 0:45:50.4 14:40/M

137 Matt Colbert 32 53 M 8/10 50-59 0:46:45.6 0:47:24.8 15:05/M

138 Mary Mcclain 124 54 F 11/26 50-59 0:46:52.5 0:47:31.4 15:07/M

139 Josh Miller 127 22 M 9/11 20-29 0:47:01.8 0:47:26.6 15:10/M

140 Christina Gonzalez 63 32 F 30/54 30-39 0:47:06.8 0:48:09.2 15:12/M

141 Michael Shirley 187 25 M 10/11 20-29 0:47:07.2 0:47:31.9 15:12/M

142 Rachel Krug 105 34 F 31/54 30-39 0:47:16.0 0:48:16.4 15:15/M

143 Mishell Miller 128 36 F 32/54 30-39 0:47:23.9 0:47:44.1 15:17/M

144 Taylor Rush 168 7 M 9/9 1-12 0:47:47.5 0:48:07.7 15:25/M

145 Jesse Kelley 94 29 F 14/22 20-29 0:48:15.2 0:48:45.7 15:34/M

146 Joann Kelley 93 61 F 4/6 60-99 0:48:35.4 0:49:07.9 15:40/M

147 Ryan Bassett 11 32 M 7/8 30-39 0:48:55.6 0:49:11.4 15:47/M

148 Delaney Bassett 10 13 F 8/12 13-19 0:48:55.6 0:49:12.5 15:47/M

149 Elizabeth Berquest 17 30 F 33/54 30-39 0:49:09.0 0:49:38.6 15:51/M

150 Tasha Dragovich 248 54 F 12/26 50-59 0:49:50.1 0:50:30.3 16:05/M

151 Roseann Collins 249 51 F 13/26 50-59 0:49:50.5 0:50:30.4 16:05/M

152 George Bassett 8 60 M 3/4 60-99 0:50:12.8 0:50:32.7 16:12/M

153 Diane Bassett 9 59 F 14/26 50-59 0:50:13.8 0:50:32.2 16:12/M

154 Elizabeth Hanson 71 24 F 15/22 20-29 0:50:22.6 0:52:44.7 16:15/M

155 Joanne Wofford 224 44 F 22/32 40-49 0:50:23.1 0:52:44.6 16:15/M

156 Kiandre Brasher 23 34 F 34/54 30-39 0:50:45.6 0:51:16.5 16:22/M

157 Katrina Gordon 64 21 F 16/22 20-29 0:51:44.1 0:52:31.2 16:41/M

158 Barb Ferrier 49 56 F 15/26 50-59 0:51:48.0 0:52:36.8 16:43/M
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159 Callie Stillwell 201 29 F 17/22 20-29 0:51:50.1 0:52:38.5 16:43/M

160 Edgar Ferrier 48 59 M 9/10 50-59 0:51:51.0 0:52:37.7 16:44/M

161 Gretchen Averill 3 40 F 23/32 40-49 0:51:52.9 0:52:40.2 16:44/M

162 Amy Boswell 253 38 F 35/54 30-39 0:52:09.3 0:52:54.2 16:49/M

163 Duane Beaver 16 55 M 10/10 50-59 0:52:29.7 0:53:12.1 16:56/M

164 Mollie Beaver 15 59 F 16/26 50-59 0:52:30.7 0:53:10.7 16:56/M

165 Cassondra Venneau 217 25 F 18/22 20-29 0:52:38.1 0:53:27.8 16:59/M

166 Cassie Vance 216 22 F 19/22 20-29 0:52:38.9 0:53:27.8 16:59/M

167 Michelle Scollard 178 48 F 24/32 40-49 0:52:58.9 0:53:46.5 17:05/M

168 Mary Fox 55 50 F 17/26 50-59 0:52:59.5 0:53:46.2 17:05/M

169 Jenene Miller 239 55 F 18/26 50-59 0:52:59.5 0:53:28.4 17:05/M

170 Shannon Lacourse 107 45 F 25/32 40-49 0:54:36.3 0:55:18.7 17:37/M

171 Elizabeth Carter 29 11 F 6/9 1-12 0:55:07.6 0:55:45.5 17:47/M

172 Rebecca Carter 30 12 F 7/9 1-12 0:55:08.9 0:55:46.4 17:47/M

173 Marisa Carter 31 33 F 36/54 30-39 0:55:08.9 0:55:46.7 17:47/M

174 Mackenzie Delateur 42 16 F 9/12 13-19 0:55:46.3 0:56:39.9 17:59/M

175 Xavier Bolton 20 17 M 12/13 13-19 0:55:46.8 0:56:41.2 17:59/M

176 Darin Handy 67 43 M 6/10 40-49 0:55:50.6 0:56:21.2 18:01/M

177 Amanda Handy 68 40 F 26/32 40-49 0:55:50.8 0:56:21.2 18:01/M

178 Alisha King Forsberg 96 40 F 27/32 40-49 0:55:57.6 0:56:47.2 18:03/M

179 Michelle Moore 130 49 F 28/32 40-49 0:55:58.8 0:56:47.5 18:03/M

180 Rosie Search 182 38 F 37/54 30-39 0:56:03.5 0:56:49.9 18:05/M

181 Brandon Nietiedt 138 25 M 11/11 20-29 0:56:08.6 0:56:42.7 18:06/M

182 Check Garcia 59 31 F 38/54 30-39 0:56:09.4 0:56:42.9 18:07/M

183 Patti Puhn 157 58 F 19/26 50-59 0:56:12.5 0:56:42.7 18:08/M

184 Michelle Stone 202 37 F 39/54 30-39 0:56:16.2 0:57:48.9 18:09/M

185 Joseph Reyes 163 35 M 8/8 30-39 0:56:19.1 0:57:55.2 18:10/M

186 Naomi Reyes 162 15 F 10/12 13-19 0:56:20.3 0:57:56.2 18:10/M

187 Debra Reyes 164 57 F 20/26 50-59 0:56:25.8 0:57:54.2 18:12/M

188 Carrie Rider 242 24 F 20/22 20-29 0:56:36.3 0:57:17.5 18:15/M

189 Kim Rohr 243 51 F 21/26 50-59 0:56:37.2 0:57:17.4 18:16/M

190 Laura Thacker 209 56 F 22/26 50-59 0:56:43.1 0:57:34.4 18:18/M

191 Katherine Roush 167 56 F 23/26 50-59 0:56:43.1 0:57:34.5 18:18/M

192 Zoey Jackson 251 8 F 8/9 1-12 0:57:16.0 0:57:31.2 18:28/M

193 Steph Jackson 88 38 F 40/54 30-39 0:57:16.6 0:57:31.2 18:28/M

194 Sylvia Lewis 117 39 F 41/54 30-39 0:58:06.2 0:58:49.7 18:45/M

195 Federica Oliver 140 45 F 29/32 40-49 0:58:07.5 0:58:49.7 18:45/M

196 Jennifer Harris 73 38 F 42/54 30-39 0:58:10.3 0:58:51.2 18:46/M

197 Michelle Levin 116 35 F 43/54 30-39 0:58:14.7 0:58:54.8 18:47/M

198 Carol Sandland 176 49 F 30/32 40-49 0:58:15.9 0:58:55.2 18:47/M

199 Daryl Palmer 147 44 M 7/10 40-49 0:58:21.0 0:58:48.1 18:49/M

200 Holly Palmer 146 38 F 44/54 30-39 0:58:21.3 0:58:48.5 18:49/M

201 Chelsea Rambo 160 34 F 45/54 30-39 1:00:04.1 1:01:03.2 19:23/M

202 Laura Rambo 161 59 F 24/26 50-59 1:00:04.4 1:01:03.2 19:23/M

203 Mandy Keleher 92 36 F 46/54 30-39 1:00:47.6 1:01:52.4 19:36/M

204 Meghann Delaplaine 41 35 F 47/54 30-39 1:00:49.1 1:01:51.8 19:37/M

205 Ben Delaney 40 16 M 13/13 13-19 1:00:50.2 1:01:45.3 19:37/M

206 Hailee Criss 33 15 F 11/12 13-19 1:00:50.7 1:01:45.1 19:37/M

207 Allison Rise 246 26 F 21/22 20-29 1:00:51.0 1:01:52.2 19:38/M

208 Denay Delateur 43 38 F 48/54 30-39 1:00:55.1 1:01:48.2 19:39/M

209 Linelle Eckhout 47 62 F 5/6 60-99 1:01:33.7 1:02:29.1 19:51/M

210 Tina Davis 39 49 F 31/32 40-49 1:01:33.7 1:02:29.2 19:51/M

211 Patti Winfield 223 68 F 6/6 60-99 1:01:35.1 1:02:30.7 19:52/M

212 Marty Hardin 72 56 F 25/26 50-59 1:02:37.9 1:03:18.9 20:12/M

213 Marissa Hewitt 82 35 F 49/54 30-39 1:02:41.6 1:03:19.7 20:13/M
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214 Robin Campbell 28 55 F 26/26 50-59 1:03:09.6 1:03:52.4 20:22/M

215 Jordan Lacourse 106 21 F 22/22 20-29 1:03:10.2 1:03:52.4 20:23/M

216 Aubrey Tilford 211 17 F 12/12 13-19 1:03:34.7 1:04:32.3 20:30/M

217 Tavita Prescott 156 7 F 9/9 1-12 1:03:34.9 1:04:35.8 20:30/M

218 Ben Tilford 212 45 M 8/10 40-49 1:03:35.0 1:04:32.5 20:31/M

219 Mick Sterner 198 63 M 4/4 60-99 1:04:13.0 1:05:14.5 20:43/M

220 Linda Watkins 220 32 F 50/54 30-39 1:04:24.3 1:05:02.2 20:46/M

221 Karen Bailey 5 33 F 51/54 30-39 1:04:27.6 1:05:03.2 20:47/M

222 Mary Anderson 2 43 F 32/32 40-49 1:06:29.3 1:07:26.9 21:27/M

223 Rob Rusher 171 44 M 9/10 40-49 1:08:10.5 1:09:09.5 21:59/M

224 Stephine Woodward 225 35 F 52/54 30-39 1:08:17.8 1:09:14.7 22:02/M

225 Mary Lozano 265 34 F 53/54 30-39 1:08:46.7 1:09:51.9 22:11/M

226 Crystal Juhl 255 32 F 54/54 30-39 1:09:38.8 1:10:44.0 22:28/M

227 Eric Durand 256 43 M 10/10 40-49 1:09:39.5 1:10:43.2 22:28/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sally Susbaum 257 0 42 0:36:28.7 0:36:57.9 11:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Raylee Higgins 83 8 16 0:30:49.7 0:30:56.1 9:56/M

2 Marissa Segers 183 12 35 0:34:51.4 0:35:16.9 11:15/M

3 Emma Johnson 245 5 39 0:35:54.3 0:36:04.2 11:35/M

4 Miranda Schreiner 263 8 54 0:39:17.0 0:39:44.8 12:40/M

5 Belladonna Darby 37 12 69 0:42:11.9 0:42:21.1 13:36/M

6 Elizabeth Carter 29 11 116 0:55:07.6 0:55:45.5 17:47/M

7 Rebecca Carter 30 12 117 0:55:08.9 0:55:46.4 17:47/M

8 Zoey Jackson 251 8 133 0:57:16.0 0:57:31.2 18:28/M

9 Tavita Prescott 156 7 156 1:03:34.9 1:04:35.8 20:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 McKenna Hooper 230 17 3 0:23:30.5 0:23:32.5 7:35/M

2 Kendall Hooper 231 14 6 0:26:02.7 0:26:08.2 8:24/M

3 Ginny Search 181 15 10 0:30:15.1 0:30:22.5 9:45/M

4 Hyunjin Kim 95 17 17 0:30:50.7 0:30:59.2 9:57/M

5 Dana Marti 121 18 18 0:30:51.2 0:30:59.2 9:57/M

6 Gina Knight 101 13 26 0:33:00.1 0:33:06.2 10:39/M

7 Maggie Smith 188 14 43 0:36:39.5 0:37:01.8 11:49/M

8 Delaney Bassett 10 13 96 0:48:55.6 0:49:12.5 15:47/M

9 Mackenzie Delateur 42 16 119 0:55:46.3 0:56:39.9 17:59/M

10 Naomi Reyes 162 15 127 0:56:20.3 0:57:56.2 18:10/M

11 Hailee Criss 33 15 145 1:00:50.7 1:01:45.1 19:37/M

12 Aubrey Tilford 211 17 155 1:03:34.7 1:04:32.3 20:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Caitlin Bassett 12 29 4 0:25:11.9 0:25:16.5 8:07/M

2 Christina Sanchez 175 27 13 0:30:33.7 0:30:43.5 9:51/M

3 Maricela Fuentes 56 29 14 0:30:34.3 0:30:43.5 9:52/M

4 Sonya Flores 52 29 21 0:32:07.3 0:32:22.7 10:22/M

5 Shana Patterson 150 29 24 0:32:30.1 0:32:44.5 10:29/M

6 Tiffany Whetsel 222 27 31 0:33:59.6 0:34:07.5 10:58/M

7 Alicia Richardson 165 27 34 0:34:50.9 0:35:17.3 11:14/M

8 Danielle Barber 7 27 36 0:34:54.1 0:35:15.3 11:15/M

9 Kathrina Quintanilla 159 21 49 0:37:45.8 0:38:03.5 12:11/M

10 Laura Denney 44 26 52 0:38:10.7 0:38:24.8 12:19/M

11 Leah Fisher 51 22 57 0:39:34.2 0:39:51.6 12:46/M

12 Kristie Smothers 191 29 72 0:42:57.7 0:43:31.2 13:51/M

13 Camille Swan 207 27 80 0:44:12.8 0:44:58.2 14:15/M

Friday, July 29, 2016
*Overall place within gender.

Grow in the Dark 5K 

5K Age Group Finish List

Unknown Age

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14 Jesse Kelley 94 29 94 0:48:15.2 0:48:45.7 15:34/M

15 Elizabeth Hanson 71 24 101 0:50:22.6 0:52:44.7 16:15/M

16 Katrina Gordon 64 21 104 0:51:44.1 0:52:31.2 16:41/M

17 Callie Stillwell 201 29 106 0:51:50.1 0:52:38.5 16:43/M

18 Cassondra Venneau 217 25 110 0:52:38.1 0:53:27.8 16:59/M

19 Cassie Vance 216 22 111 0:52:38.9 0:53:27.8 16:59/M

20 Carrie Rider 242 24 129 0:56:36.3 0:57:17.5 18:15/M

21 Allison Rise 246 26 146 1:00:51.0 1:01:52.2 19:38/M

22 Jordan Lacourse 106 21 154 1:03:10.2 1:03:52.4 20:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jenny Stevick 241 33 1 0:20:06.2 0:20:08.6 6:29/M

2 Neoma Palmer 148 31 2 0:21:11.2 0:21:14.7 6:50/M

3 Chanel Nielsen 137 32 7 0:27:57.9 0:28:33.3 9:01/M

4 Teri Lund 120 32 8 0:28:10.4 0:28:22.8 9:05/M

5 Ann Miles 126 37 15 0:30:49.4 0:30:55.7 9:56/M

6 Kristin Gayle 61 34 22 0:32:07.7 0:32:22.9 10:22/M

7 Lyndsay Naour 134 39 23 0:32:09.5 0:32:24.3 10:22/M

8 Sherry Helton 81 39 30 0:33:24.3 0:33:34.5 10:46/M

9 Alson Pukett 254 31 33 0:34:43.1 0:34:55.8 11:12/M

10 Kelly Leonard 114 31 38 0:35:40.3 0:35:51.5 11:30/M

11 Amy Baker 260 35 41 0:36:05.1 0:36:15.5 11:38/M

12 Holly Johnson 90 38 47 0:37:35.8 0:37:58.2 12:07/M

13 Kimberly Perry-Potts 153 35 48 0:37:40.7 0:38:13.2 12:09/M

14 Louisa Drewes-Sommer 45 38 53 0:38:39.8 0:38:46.4 12:28/M

15 Candan Moser 133 30 55 0:39:24.0 0:39:37.2 12:43/M

16 Lillooet Bryner 27 31 56 0:39:26.6 0:39:40.2 12:43/M

17 Christina Smothers 190 34 58 0:40:16.5 0:40:51.4 12:59/M

18 Alycia West 221 32 61 0:40:54.1 0:41:29.5 13:12/M

19 Summer Anderson 1 36 64 0:40:55.1 0:41:29.5 13:12/M

20 Katrina Scott 179 30 66 0:41:36.3 0:41:52.4 13:25/M

21 Leah Settles 186 33 67 0:42:01.0 0:42:30.5 13:33/M

22 Carmen Darby 36 31 68 0:42:03.0 0:42:11.4 13:34/M

23 Kayleen Sesna 184 34 70 0:42:24.6 0:43:08.3 13:41/M

24 Sarah Spencer 194 34 73 0:43:10.8 0:43:43.5 13:55/M

25 Kristina Leopold 115 30 75 0:43:40.8 0:44:18.7 14:05/M

26 Anamaria Sutter 205 30 79 0:43:49.6 0:44:29.3 14:08/M

27 Harley Swan 206 32 81 0:44:13.0 0:44:57.9 14:16/M

28 Toni Biksen 18 39 83 0:44:26.6 0:44:52.2 14:20/M

29 Lisa Glascock 62 38 86 0:44:51.8 0:45:17.9 14:28/M

30 Christina Gonzalez 63 32 91 0:47:06.8 0:48:09.2 15:12/M

31 Rachel Krug 105 34 92 0:47:16.0 0:48:16.4 15:15/M

32 Mishell Miller 128 36 93 0:47:23.9 0:47:44.1 15:17/M

33 Elizabeth Berquest 17 30 97 0:49:09.0 0:49:38.6 15:51/M

34 Kiandre Brasher 23 34 103 0:50:45.6 0:51:16.5 16:22/M

35 Amy Boswell 253 38 108 0:52:09.3 0:52:54.2 16:49/M

36 Marisa Carter 31 33 118 0:55:08.9 0:55:46.7 17:47/M

37 Rosie Search 182 38 123 0:56:03.5 0:56:49.9 18:05/M

38 Check Garcia 59 31 124 0:56:09.4 0:56:42.9 18:07/M

39 Michelle Stone 202 37 126 0:56:16.2 0:57:48.9 18:09/M

40 Steph Jackson 88 38 134 0:57:16.6 0:57:31.2 18:28/M

41 Sylvia Lewis 117 39 135 0:58:06.2 0:58:49.7 18:45/M

42 Jennifer Harris 73 38 137 0:58:10.3 0:58:51.2 18:46/M

43 Michelle Levin 116 35 138 0:58:14.7 0:58:54.8 18:47/M

44 Holly Palmer 146 38 140 0:58:21.3 0:58:48.5 18:49/M

45 Chelsea Rambo 160 34 141 1:00:04.1 1:01:03.2 19:23/M

46 Mandy Keleher 92 36 143 1:00:47.6 1:01:52.4 19:36/M

Female 30 to 39
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

47 Meghann Delaplaine 41 35 144 1:00:49.1 1:01:51.8 19:37/M

48 Denay Delateur 43 38 147 1:00:55.1 1:01:48.2 19:39/M

49 Marissa Hewitt 82 35 152 1:02:41.6 1:03:19.7 20:13/M

50 Linda Watkins 220 32 157 1:04:24.3 1:05:02.2 20:46/M

51 Karen Bailey 5 33 158 1:04:27.6 1:05:03.2 20:47/M

52 Stephine Woodward 225 35 160 1:08:17.8 1:09:14.7 22:02/M

53 Mary Lozano 265 34 161 1:08:46.7 1:09:51.9 22:11/M

54 Crystal Juhl 255 32 162 1:09:38.8 1:10:44.0 22:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brenda Folkerts 53 49 5 0:25:41.9 0:25:45.5 8:17/M

2 Nancy Hooper 232 46 11 0:30:29.8 0:30:34.9 9:50/M

3 Jenny Stewart 199 45 19 0:30:58.8 0:31:13.2 9:59/M

4 Christine Dickinson 234 47 20 0:31:20.9 0:31:48.5 10:06/M

5 Coco Finch 50 47 25 0:32:54.0 0:33:01.9 10:37/M

6 Sonya Wright 226 40 29 0:33:23.0 0:33:59.7 10:46/M

7 Dianna Bougher 21 42 37 0:35:26.1 0:35:59.5 11:26/M

8 Diana Schofield 177 41 44 0:36:48.0 0:37:10.7 11:52/M

9 Sara Rush 170 41 45 0:36:48.3 0:37:10.5 11:52/M

10 Sara Staley 196 42 46 0:37:06.3 0:37:14.1 11:58/M

11 Melinda Tuttle 215 43 51 0:38:06.7 0:38:43.1 12:17/M

12 Erin Martinache 122 47 60 0:40:45.8 0:41:03.5 13:09/M

13 Kate Thompson 210 41 63 0:40:55.1 0:41:29.5 13:12/M

14 Christine Fox 54 48 65 0:41:32.9 0:42:18.7 13:24/M

15 Tammy Tucker 214 42 77 0:43:44.9 0:44:12.8 14:06/M

16 Traci Ryan 174 49 78 0:43:45.2 0:44:12.2 14:07/M

17 Bari Schreiner 264 42 82 0:44:13.1 0:44:40.2 14:16/M

18 Anna Haaland 66 46 84 0:44:26.8 0:44:49.4 14:20/M

19 Amy Harroun 77 45 85 0:44:27.3 0:44:51.2 14:20/M

20 Maria Easley 46 49 87 0:44:52.1 0:45:17.7 14:28/M

21 Barbara Hatfield Chaudhary 78 49 88 0:45:04.5 0:45:25.3 14:32/M

22 Joanne Wofford 224 44 102 0:50:23.1 0:52:44.6 16:15/M

23 Gretchen Averill 3 40 107 0:51:52.9 0:52:40.2 16:44/M

24 Michelle Scollard 178 48 112 0:52:58.9 0:53:46.5 17:05/M

25 Shannon Lacourse 107 45 115 0:54:36.3 0:55:18.7 17:37/M

26 Amanda Handy 68 40 120 0:55:50.8 0:56:21.2 18:01/M

27 Alisha King Forsberg 96 40 121 0:55:57.6 0:56:47.2 18:03/M

28 Michelle Moore 130 49 122 0:55:58.8 0:56:47.5 18:03/M

29 Federica Oliver 140 45 136 0:58:07.5 0:58:49.7 18:45/M

30 Carol Sandland 176 49 139 0:58:15.9 0:58:55.2 18:47/M

31 Tina Davis 39 49 149 1:01:33.7 1:02:29.2 19:51/M

32 Mary Anderson 2 43 159 1:06:29.3 1:07:26.9 21:27/M

Female 40 to 49
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Janice Knight 103 55 27 0:33:01.5 0:33:32.4 10:39/M

2 Susie Holmgren 86 53 28 0:33:12.6 0:33:36.8 10:43/M

3 Charlene Johnson 237 57 32 0:34:38.8 0:34:46.4 11:10/M

4 Cheryl Blum 236 56 40 0:36:03.1 0:36:08.3 11:38/M

5 Michelle Ozaki 143 55 59 0:40:45.8 0:41:03.4 13:09/M

6 Patricia Koong 104 50 62 0:40:54.5 0:41:29.7 13:12/M

7 Lisa Yale 229 56 71 0:42:51.8 0:43:13.4 13:49/M

8 Nancy Kohl 250 50 74 0:43:22.1 0:43:31.9 13:59/M

9 Kimberly Pase 149 54 76 0:43:44.8 0:44:11.4 14:06/M

10 Laurie Bremer 24 58 89 0:45:29.9 0:45:50.4 14:40/M

11 Mary Mcclain 124 54 90 0:46:52.5 0:47:31.4 15:07/M

12 Tasha Dragovich 248 54 98 0:49:50.1 0:50:30.3 16:05/M

13 Roseann Collins 249 51 99 0:49:50.5 0:50:30.4 16:05/M

14 Diane Bassett 9 59 100 0:50:13.8 0:50:32.2 16:12/M

15 Barb Ferrier 49 56 105 0:51:48.0 0:52:36.8 16:43/M

16 Mollie Beaver 15 59 109 0:52:30.7 0:53:10.7 16:56/M

17 Mary Fox 55 50 113 0:52:59.5 0:53:46.2 17:05/M

18 Jenene Miller 239 55 114 0:52:59.5 0:53:28.4 17:05/M

19 Patti Puhn 157 58 125 0:56:12.5 0:56:42.7 18:08/M

20 Debra Reyes 164 57 128 0:56:25.8 0:57:54.2 18:12/M

21 Kim Rohr 243 51 130 0:56:37.2 0:57:17.4 18:16/M

22 Laura Thacker 209 56 131 0:56:43.1 0:57:34.4 18:18/M

23 Katherine Roush 167 56 132 0:56:43.1 0:57:34.5 18:18/M

24 Laura Rambo 161 59 142 1:00:04.4 1:01:03.2 19:23/M

25 Marty Hardin 72 56 151 1:02:37.9 1:03:18.9 20:12/M

26 Robin Campbell 28 55 153 1:03:09.6 1:03:52.4 20:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Arlene Sterner 197 61 9 0:29:43.2 0:29:54.1 9:35/M

2 Barb Hannigan 70 66 12 0:30:30.4 0:30:41.3 9:50/M

3 Caren Danielson 238 60 50 0:38:02.2 0:38:09.6 12:16/M

4 Joann Kelley 93 61 95 0:48:35.4 0:49:07.9 15:40/M

5 Linelle Eckhout 47 62 148 1:01:33.7 1:02:29.1 19:51/M

6 Patti Winfield 223 68 150 1:01:35.1 1:02:30.7 19:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Evan Rush 169 10 7 0:25:01.5 0:25:22.2 8:04/M

2 Hunter Settles 185 12 9 0:25:40.1 0:26:09.7 8:17/M

3 Atticus Moreno 131 6 14 0:29:14.1 0:29:20.3 9:26/M

4 Andrew Knight 100 9 30 0:36:49.0 0:37:08.5 11:53/M

5 Preston Bryner 26 5 33 0:39:24.1 0:39:38.8 12:43/M

6 Grady Harroun 76 8 40 0:40:25.2 0:40:34.5 13:02/M

7 Tyler Lattin 109 5 42 0:41:32.6 0:41:57.7 13:24/M

8 Gunnar Harroun 75 11 47 0:44:37.6 0:44:50.8 14:24/M

9 Taylor Rush 168 7 51 0:47:47.5 0:48:07.7 15:25/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 1 to 12
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kai Walz 219 14 1 0:21:37.5 0:21:41.2 6:58/M

2 Dylan Porter 155 14 2 0:21:37.5 0:21:41.2 6:58/M

3 Adam Helton 80 14 3 0:21:56.2 0:21:59.9 7:05/M

4 Salem Ozaki 142 19 5 0:23:21.1 0:23:25.9 7:32/M

5 Ben Bailey 4 14 6 0:23:50.6 0:23:53.8 7:41/M

6 Aj Bautista 13 18 11 0:27:59.9 0:28:11.5 9:02/M

7 Ryan Staley 195 18 13 0:28:49.9 0:28:52.9 9:18/M

8 Dylan Werkman 252 14 16 0:30:41.6 0:30:50.5 9:54/M

9 Dante Villa 218 16 26 0:34:02.3 0:34:56.6 10:59/M

10 James Simons 259 13 29 0:36:04.6 0:36:15.3 11:38/M

11 Brayden Pearson-Smothers 152 13 38 0:40:16.3 0:40:51.8 12:59/M

12 Xavier Bolton 20 17 56 0:55:46.8 0:56:41.2 17:59/M

13 Ben Delaney 40 16 61 1:00:50.2 1:01:45.3 19:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ramiro Bautista 14 29 12 0:28:00.8 0:28:12.2 9:02/M

2 Jeremy Wright 227 27 17 0:30:45.9 0:31:00.3 9:55/M

3 Kyle Vrooman 261 26 22 0:33:23.3 0:33:51.9 10:46/M

4 Zach Whetsel 258 25 25 0:33:59.5 0:34:06.4 10:58/M

5 Derek Paulsen 151 29 27 0:34:22.0 0:34:35.5 11:05/M

6 Michael Johnson 244 25 28 0:35:54.6 0:36:04.5 11:35/M

7 Matt Landon 108 24 35 0:39:34.8 0:39:52.5 12:46/M

8 Ivan Miranda 129 22 43 0:41:35.5 0:41:52.6 13:25/M

9 Josh Miller 127 22 49 0:47:01.8 0:47:26.6 15:10/M

10 Michael Shirley 187 25 50 0:47:07.2 0:47:31.9 15:12/M

11 Brandon Nietiedt 138 25 58 0:56:08.6 0:56:42.7 18:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kristoff Holsten 87 39 8 0:25:39.7 0:25:43.2 8:16/M

2 Clark Daniel 35 32 10 0:26:06.8 0:26:11.4 8:25/M

3 Ryan Black 19 36 18 0:31:41.4 0:32:25.5 10:13/M

4 Mark Barber 6 32 24 0:33:44.5 0:34:05.2 10:53/M

5 Ryan Johnson 91 38 31 0:37:36.9 0:37:57.3 12:08/M

6 John Lattin 110 39 41 0:41:24.5 0:41:49.4 13:21/M

7 Ryan Bassett 11 32 52 0:48:55.6 0:49:11.4 15:47/M

8 Joseph Reyes 163 35 59 0:56:19.1 0:57:55.2 18:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Noelan Hipkiss 84 42 4 0:22:53.7 0:22:56.9 7:23/M

2 Jason Helton 79 41 23 0:33:24.6 0:33:34.8 10:46/M

3 Nathan Schreiner 262 42 32 0:39:16.1 0:39:45.3 12:40/M

4 Gustav Swenson 208 47 36 0:39:35.4 0:39:53.5 12:46/M

5 Reed Harroun 74 41 39 0:40:23.6 0:40:37.2 13:02/M

6 Darin Handy 67 43 57 0:55:50.6 0:56:21.2 18:01/M

7 Daryl Palmer 147 44 60 0:58:21.0 0:58:48.1 18:49/M

8 Ben Tilford 212 45 62 1:03:35.0 1:04:32.5 20:31/M

9 Rob Rusher 171 44 64 1:08:10.5 1:09:09.5 21:59/M

10 Eric Durand 256 43 65 1:09:39.5 1:10:43.2 22:28/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brad Holmgren 85 56 19 0:32:45.7 0:33:08.6 10:34/M

2 R G Latza 111 53 20 0:32:53.6 0:33:02.3 10:36/M

3 Bill Knight 102 56 21 0:33:00.7 0:33:06.4 10:39/M

4 Jerry Blum 235 57 34 0:39:30.8 0:39:38.2 12:45/M

5 Stan Stewart 200 52 37 0:39:45.5 0:40:00.5 12:49/M

6 Mike Palmason 145 52 45 0:43:37.3 0:43:47.2 14:04/M

7 Heidi Palmason 144 50 46 0:43:39.6 0:43:49.2 14:05/M

8 Matt Colbert 32 53 48 0:46:45.6 0:47:24.8 15:05/M

9 Edgar Ferrier 48 59 54 0:51:51.0 0:52:37.7 16:44/M

10 Duane Beaver 16 55 55 0:52:29.7 0:53:12.1 16:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dave Hannigan 69 64 15 0:30:30.9 0:30:42.5 9:50/M

2 Kim Jackson-Smith 233 60 44 0:42:32.5 0:42:59.2 13:43/M

3 George Bassett 8 60 53 0:50:12.8 0:50:32.7 16:12/M

4 Mick Sterner 198 63 63 1:04:13.0 1:05:14.5 20:43/M

*Overall place within gender.

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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